Brother PT-H110 etikettitulostin Lampasiirto 180 x 180 DPI 20

mm/s TZe QWERTY

Tuotemerkki : Brother

Tuotteen nimi : PT-H110

Tuotekoodi: PT-H110

Brother PT-H110. Nappaimistdn asettelu: QWERTY. Nauhatyyppi: TZe. Tulostustekniikka: Ladmp@siirto,
Suurin resoluutio: 180 x 180 DPI, Tulostusnopeus: 20 mm/s. Tuetut paperin leveydet: 3.5, 6, 9, 12 mm.
Akkutyyppi: AAA. Tuotteen vari: musta

Tulostus

Tulostustekniikka *

Suurin resoluutio *
Tulostusnopeus *
Tulostuksen enimmaisleveys *
Tulostuksen enimmaiskorkeus
Min. tulostuspituus
Pystysuora tulostaminen
Peilikuvatulostus

Tulostuksen enimmaispituus
Paperinkasittely

Tuetut paperin leveydet
Liitettavyys

Ethernet LAN *

Wi-Fi *

Suorituskyky

Fonttien maara

Nauhatyyppi

Teipin leikkaus

Tyylien maara

Maksimi tulostusrivit
Alleviivaus

Tekstin enimmaispituus riville

Suunnittelu

Tuotteen vari *
Sisaanrakennettu naytto
Naytto *

Rivien lukumaaran naytté

Lampésiirto
180 x 180 DPI
20 mm/s
1,2cm

9 mm

3cm
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0,3m

3.5,6,9,12 mm

TZe

Ohje
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80 merkit

musta
v

LCD

1 linjat

Suunnittelu

Merkkeja naytdssa
Nappaimistén asettelu

Virranhallinta

Akkutyyppi

Tuettu paristojen lukumaara
Automaattinen virrankatkaisu
Paino ja mitat

Tuotteen leveys

Tuotteen syvyys

Tuotteen korkeus

Paino

Pakkaustiedot
Pakkauksen leveys
Pakkauksen syvyys
Pakkauksen korkeus
Pakkauksen paino

Pakkauksen sisalto

Varipatruunat mukana
Patruunoiden maara
Takuukortti
Kayttdopas

Logistiikkatiedot

Harmonoidun jarjestelman
nimikkeistékoodi (HS)

Muut ominaisuudet
Merkkiformaattien maara
Esikatselu
Nimilappu-/tarramuisti
Navigointinappain
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QWERTY

AAA

110 mm
204 mm
58 mm
400 g

190 mm
104 mm
285 mm
860 g
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to

standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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