

Brother PT-H110 etikettitulostin Lämpösiirto 180 x 180 DPI 20 mm/s TZe QWERTY

Tuotemerkki : Brother Tuotekoodi: PT-H110

Tuotteen nimi: PT-H110

Brother PT-H110. Näppäimistön asettelu: QWERTY. Nauhatyyppi: TZe. Tulostustekniikka: Lämpösiirto, Suurin resoluutio: 180 x 180 DPI, Tulostusnopeus: 20 mm/s. Tuetut paperin leveydet: 3.5, 6, 9, 12 mm.

Akkutyyppi: AAA. Tuotteen väri: musta





Printing		Design	
Print technology *	Thermal transfer	Display number of characters	16
Maximum resolution *	180 x 180 DPI	Keyboard layout	QWERTY
Print speed *	20 mm/sec	Power	
Maximum printing width * Maximum print height Minimum print length Vertical printing	1.2 cm 9 mm 3 cm ✓	Battery type Number of batteries supported Auto power off	AAA 6 ✓
Mirror printing	✓	Weight & dimensions	
Maximum print length	0.3 m	Width	110 mm
Paper handling		Depth Height	204 mm 58 mm
Supported paper width	3.5, 6, 9, 12 mm	Weight	400 g
Ports & interfaces		Packaging data	
Ethernet LAN *	×	Package width	190 mm
Wi-Fi *	×	Package depth	104 mm
Performance		Package height	285 mm
Number of fonts	3	Package weight	860 g
Tape type	TZe	Packaging content	
Tape cutting	Manual	Cartridge(s) included	✓
Number of styles	10	Cartridges quantity	1 pc(s)
Number of printing lines (max)	2	Warranty card	✓
Underline	✓	Manual	✓
Maximum text length per line	80 characters	Logistics data	
Design		Harmonized System (HS) code	84433210
Product colour *	Black	• • •	
Built-in display	✓	Other features	
Display *	LCD	Number of label formats	15

Design		Other features	
Display number of lines	1 lines	Print preview	✓
		Label memory	15 label(s)
		Navigation key	✓











Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.